
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
309 
28 

112 
51 
3 

92 
72 
77 
69 
39 
13 
11 
99 
76 
9 

142 
36 

193 
202 
211 
612 

7 
57 

333 
2 

669 
82 
27 

185 
68 

222 

Name 
Paul Müller 
Til Albrecht 
Sebastian H?egsberg Jensen
Lasse Welsch 
Max Böttcher 
Philipp Laupus 
Tobias Laupus 
Christian Erhard 
Luca Franke 
Sven Lötscher 
Ralf Ebert 
Matthias Volkert 
Jonas Häbe 
Elias Teuscher 
Lucas Hauser 
Luka Calasan 
Maria Eschlberger 
Dominik Fischer 
Frank Lehmann 
Moritz Eckbauer 
Tobias Jacobs 
Moritz Mandl 
Thorsten Leichs 
Sebastian Hoppensack 
Jens Gundlich 
Lars Frey 
Stjepan Agatic 
Jan Schiffer 
Patrick Winter 
Nikola Stara 
Marco Jankowski 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Pfeffelbach 
DEU-Großröhrsdorf 
DNK-Silkeborg 
DEU-Luckau / OT Fü
DEU-Leipzig 
DEU-Schöneck 
DEU-Bad Vilbel 
DEU-Affing 
DEU-Elztal 
CHE-Niederbipp 
DEU-Dietmannsried 
DEU-Hollstadt 
DEU-Sindelfingen 
DEU-Radeberg 
DEU-Erfurt 
DEU-Leverkusen 
DEU-Surheim 
DEU-Weilersbach 
DEU-Arnsdorf 
DEU-Großbottwar 
DEU-Berlin 
DEU-Bamberg 
DEU-Ansbach 
DEU-Garbsen 
DEU-Oestrich 
DEU-Hochdorf 
DEU-Versmold 
DEU-Grafschaft 
DEU-Eilsleben 
CZE- 
DEU-Singen 

Entrant 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Michelin Reifenwerke 

KL Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
Supermoto Hessen e.V 
TG10 Racing Team 
BERGOS Ravenol Racing 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team JS Moto 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter Teck

KL Racing 
KL Racing 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter Teck
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter Teck
BERGOS Ravenol Racing 

Supermoto IG 

TG10-Racing 

Bike 
Husquarvna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
TM SMK 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Tm 
KTM 
Honda 
TM Moto 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Husqarna 
GasGas 
Tm 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
Husquarna 
Honda 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB
DMSB
DMU 
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
Swissm
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
Dmsb 
DMSB
FIM 
DMSB

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
15:18.317 
15:18.826 
15:48.155 
15:55.691 
15:57.123 
16:10.116 
16:11.174 
16:14.034 
16:15.102 
16:15.338 
16:16.888 
16:20.452 
16:24.284 
16:24.878 
16:31.061 
15:20.411 
15:20.577 
15:23.840 
15:27.533 
15:28.916 
15:19.960 
15:36.738 
15:40.042 
15:40.468 
15:42.472 
15:43.051 
15:50.898 
15:53.853 
15:55.387 
15:56.164 
16:12.812 

Diff 

0.509 
29.838 
37.374 
38.806 
51.799 
52.857 
55.717 
56.785 
57.021 
58.571 

1:02.135 
1:05.967 
1:06.561 
1:12.744 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:10.339 
1:10.420 
1:12.131 
1:12.551 
1:12.965 
1:14.324 
1:14.331 
1:14.163 
1:14.417 
1:12.286 
1:14.387 
1:14.358 
1:13.861 
1:14.119 
1:14.043 
1:15.040 
1:14.023 
1:15.288 
1:14.877 
1:15.236 
1:15.679 
1:16.850 
1:16.336 
1:16.393 
1:16.826 
1:16.178 
1:17.722 
1:17.846 
1:18.171 
1:18.170 
1:16.729 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
7 
7 
3 
8 
9 
7 
7 

10 
6 

10 
11 
5 

10 
6 
6 

10 
11 
10 
4 

11 
11 
11 
9 
6 

11 
11 
7 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
0 

20 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
18 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
4 
5 
3 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
#612 +5pos. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
0.509 

Ø km/h 
59,368 

Best Lap Tm 
1:10.339 

km/h 
64,590 

Best Lap by 
309 - Paul Müller 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 
S3-Youngster 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:28:19 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,262 Km 

01.09.2024 15:25 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Marcel Friedrich


